O

789.5

48

(946)

30

=)

15

30

30

®7q J_@E

D0

@35

(%2

froke 750

© 3(

= I ] s
| |
~1= e
0 0
80 -0.5 80-0.5 Drawn Pressure | 250 bar
@6 Cust. Ref. Weight | 18.98 kg
All tolerances according to KRAMP-norm < Unless stated otherwise e If in doubt please ask ltem | CFGCY0079663 Reference | 0553789
Asovz é 360 ]3200 138 ;g;c% ;(s)gg Al diameters Aﬁsl%eréé gg 2;"\;% holes 025 0 T Stroke Description | C2S.60.35.750 Buchse/é0~Buchse/60 4 KRAMP
oo 05 T 205 To05 308 o2 S e b regy [Tl 18 Finish | Primer & RAL9005 Jet-black Matt _




CFGCY0079663 - C2S.60.35.750 Buchse/60~Buchse/60

ol = O H] -
- o [ bs =
@)

PARTNO POS. | DESCRIPTION QTY.
MDL-090348 1 Tube - Cylinder tube 70 x 60 ST52-H10 CB 70-5H10 L=0.851 1
LSNO6E 2 | Welding-stud 3/8" BSP 2
DC3906001 3 Endcap C2/C3 - Bore 60 1

4 Bush 60 x 34 L=80 1
ZB303430BDA 5 Bearing-bush Permaglide P2 - d=30, D=34, L=30 (low-maintenance) 4
MDL-090346 6 Rod - Hard Chrome Shaft 35 - HAC35 L=0.874 1

7 Bush 60 x 34 L=80 1
DS2906013035 8 Cylinder-head C2 - Bore 60 - Rod 35 - 250 bar 1
SA354510UN 9 Rod-seal 35 x 45 x 10 UN 1
BU5357353 10 | Backup-ring 53.57 x 3.53 x 1.02 1
OR5357353 11 | O-ring 53.57 x 3.53 1
OR5842262 12 | O-ring 58.42 x 2.62 1
DS2906004 13 | Cylinder-piston C2 - Bore 60 1
ZAB6044184DBM 14 | Piston-seal 60 x 44 x 18.4/6.3 1
OR250726290P001 15 | O-ring 25.07 x 2.62 - 90'-shore 1
DS2906015 16 | Swage ring C25 Bore 60/63/70 1
SBB0612400 17 | Banjo 3/8 x 12mm+pipe 400mm SBB0612400 2
HBBO06 18 | Banjo bolt 3/8 BSP HBB 06 2
TTO6 19 | Multi Seal 3/8" TT 06 4
VRDEO15A 20 | Pilot operated check valve Dual 3/8" 1
SPO6M 21 Dust plug outer thread 3/8" BSP 2
MDL-033682 22 | Support Strip for VRDEO15A - PL103 L=0.059 mtr 1
912645 23 | Hex sock hd Cyl. bolt M6x45 zinc-plated DIN 912 / ISO 4762 1
9346A 24 | Nut Hex. M6 zinc-plated DIN 934 1
GN61180 25 | Grease nipple M6 - 180° 2




	Assembly
	ViewFront
	ViewIso
	ViewLeft
	ViewRight
	ViewTop

	BOM
	BOM_ViewTop
	BOM_ViewFront


